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CH METROPOLE

Prueba 23
09/07/2022 - 11:17

Fem., 50m Espalda

20 afios y mayores
Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 17
1 RODRIGUEZ FUENTES, Mercedes 37
2 MORAL RUBIO, Isabel 42
3 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, Maria Luisa 44
4 ASENSIO ALCAIDE, Maria Del Carmen 51
5 SEGARRA PENARROYA, Rosa 49
6 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ, Carmen Elena 51
7 FERNANDEZ-TORIJA GARCIA, Maria Pilar 55
8 ALVARADO PAUNERO, Diana 56
Serie 2 de 17
1 ROMERO MANZANO, Ana Maria 62
2 CELEMIN PORRERO, Maria Teresa 59
3 NAVARRO ALCARAZ, Marina 59
4 PINO PEREZ, M2 Carmen 60
5 LAIS, Cinzia 59
6 PENADES BALLESTER, Maria Del Carmen 61
7 HEMPEL, Ellen 59
8 VEGA BARROSO, Maria Del Carmen 60
Serie 3 de 17
1 CABRA MORALES, Purificacion 67
2 IBOLEON CABRERA, Isabel 64
3 COLLADO LOPEZ, M. Belen 65
4 GARCIA BARAZA, Pilar 66
5 MARIN RODRIGUEZ, Patricia 66
6 MARTINEZ LOZANO, Faustina 66
7 MIGUEZ 'DE LA SIERRA, Angeles 66
8 COCA PEREZ, Maria Del Mar 64
Serie 4 de 17
1 DE LA GUERRA GARCIA, M2 Aranzazu 64
2 BARJA BARJA, Liliana 65
3 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Beatriz 64
4 HASSE, Ute 63
5 ROSA ROS, Nuria 67
6 GONZALEZ-VELEZ VALCARCE, Virginia 65
7 GARCIA TESTAL, Cristina 67
8 GARCIA MARTINEZ, Maria Teresa 65
Serie 5 de 17
1 ASPAS PALACIOS, Rosa Maria 70
2 MEDEL ROMERO, Pilar 70
3 PADRON PENA, Pilar 68
4 DOMINGUEZ MARTEL, Maria Jesus 68
5 MARTINEZ AVENDARNO, Ana 70
6 LOPEZ'RAMOS, Beatriz 69
7 DE LEON FDEZ.-OLIVA, Maria Adela 71
8 PULIDO CASTELLANO, Agueda 69

85+
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75+
70+
70+
70+
65+
65+

60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+

55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

C. Tenerife Masters

C. Traviesas Nat.

C.N. Rias Baixas

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Vulcania Master
C.D.N. Zamora

C.N. Monteverde

C.N. Albacora

C. Tenerife Masters

C.N. Galaico

C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer
A.D. Rivas Natacion

C.N. Vulcania Master

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Thiar Horadada

C.N. Monteverde

C.N. Cadiz

C. Tenerife Masters

C.N. Albacora

C.N. Xativa

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Ciudad de Murcia Los Olivos
C.N. Galaico

C.N. Céadiz

Real Canoe N.C.

C. Traviesas Nat.

C. Tenerife Masters

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Cn.Palma de Mallorca

C.N. Metropole

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Monteverde

C.N. Metropole

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C. Tenerife Masters

C.N. Metropole

Club Natacién Elda Master
C.N. Master Madrid

C. Tenerife Masters

C.N. Valleverde

1:10.12
1:29.68
1:51.62
1:15.09

45.56
1:15.08

53.97
1:14.42

1:03.82
57.71
43.88
40.04
43.05
51.83

1:00.86

1:06.90

1:06.62
57.01
53.36
50.05
51.61
53.49

1:01.97

1:20.45

47.19
44.84
40.82
37.52
40.75
44.58
47.54
51.00

1:03.44
59.66
48.02
45.86
48.56
55.05

1:00.64

1:25.51
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.73405
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CH METROPOLE

XXXII CTO. ESPANA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACION MASTERS
LAS PALMAS G. C., 7 - 10/7/2022

Prueba 23, Fem., 50m Espalda

Serie 6 de 17

MASSIP LLABRES, Maria Jose

VILA FORTUNY, Marta

MONTOYA ROMERO, Gema
VILLALTA GONZALEZ, Elena
WAGNER FAHLLIN, Ana Maria
RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA, Maria Jose
ALCAINE LORENTE, Olga

BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia

0 ~NO D WN P

Serie 7 de 17

CARBALLO BALOIRA, Susana Maria
CASTILLO BARNERA, Anna Victoria
FERNANDEZ RUIZ, Elena

ROCA VIDAL, Maria Jose

LORIDO TIERZ, Laura

BORREGO CALERO, Almudena
MARTINEZ FERRI, Marina

RUIZ VALDEPENAS, Cristina

00N U hWNE

Serie 8 de 17

NAVAL FERRER, Maria Luisa
GONZALVO PERETE, Ana Belen
GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel
TOLNAI, Sara

MARTIN-ALONSO JORGE, Raquel
MONTEJO MARTIN, Estela
MARTIN CONDE, Lourdes

TAPIA ROMAN, Eva

O~NOUAWNRE

Serie9de 17

MAESTRE CABANES, Fatima
ARANTZAMENDI LLULL, Jamila
PUJOL ULIED, Minerva

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, M2 Dolores
REY URDANIZ, Mercedes

OLIVES PONS, Silvia

BRUNOL CAMPSOLINAS, Cristina
DAMASIO CAMPOS, Ana Carolina

O~NOUDWN B

Serie 10 de 17

2 VIVAS ROVIRA, Lledo

QUINTERO QUINTERO, Katihusca
LOSANTOS PRIETO, Esther
BENAVENT SERRA, Maria
PAREJO GUTIERREZ, Jessica
ROJAS NAVARRETE, Jessica

~N o0 AW

Serie 11 de 17
3 CHINER PEIRO, Rosa Maria
4 GOMEZ MUROZ, Claudia
5 TEJON LOPEZ, Obdulia
6 MORALES SANTANA, Maria Isabel

71 50+
72 50+
72 50+
72 50+
71 50+
70 50+
72 50+
71 50+
75 45+
75 45+
73 45+
79 40+
79 40+
82 40+
82 40+
81 40+
76 45+
77 45+
75 45+
73 45+
76 45+
75 45+
77 45+
74 45+
78 40+
81 40+
78 40+
79 40+
82 40+
78 40+
81 40+
82 40+
83 35+
87 35+
83 35+
87 35+
83 35+
87 35+
92 30+
90 30+
88 30+
92 30+

Club Natacion Triswim

G.E. | E.G.

Real Canoe N.C.

C.N. Alcobendas

C.N. Metropole

A.D. Rivas Natacion

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Aquamasters

Club Hecules Termaria
Galdakao I.T.
Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia

C.N. Xativa

C.N. Puertollano

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Master Madrid

C.N. Master Madrid

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Inca

Fanatic Swim Castellon
Aquamasters

Mijas

C.N. Alcobendas

Fed. Andorrana

C. Tenerife Masters

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer
C. Tenerife Masters

G.E. | E.G.

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Club Natacion Rivalia

Club Natacion Triswim

Club Natacié Swimfaster Salt
C.D. Halegatos

C.N. Albacora

C. Tenerife Masters
C.D. Tizona Burgos
C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N. Merida

C.N. Ciudad de Murcia Los Olivos

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Tres Cantos

C.D. Halegatos

C.N. Las Palmas

41.07
39.54
39.23
36.97
38.77
39.34
41.03
42.34

58.47
45.72
52.08
50.19
46.79
40.84
45.29
47.20

43.73
37.02
35.66
32.78
34.93
36.09
39.36
45.02

37.11
36.96
34.76
31.12
34.26
36.28
37.07
38.30

57.64
36.63
34.64
33.91
37.91
1:15.32

45.38
40.86
43.83
58.11
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CH METROPOLE

XXXII CTO. ESPANA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACION MASTERS
LAS PALMAS G. C., 7 - 10/7/2022

Prueba 23, Fem., 50m Espalda

Serie 12 de 17

1 LARRAYA DEL HOYO, Beatriz
ABELLO NAVAS, Paula
FERRON BECERRA, Rocio
GARCIA RUBIO, Marta
JIMENEZ TOBOSO, Angela
SANTAELLA TERUEL, Marta
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Marta
DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina

0 ~NO O WN

Serie 13 de 17
3 MORENO LOPEZ, Miriam
4 DE ANDRES MORALA, Laura
5 RIVERO SANTANA, Sheila
6 ARENCIBIA PERERA, Miriam

Serie 14 de 17

1 JAURRIETA SAN JOSE, Sylvia
GOMEZ MUNOZ, Berta
CANDEL CASADO, Beatriz
MATEOS SABORIDO, Sandra
GIL SANCHEZ, Carmen M2
DE LA PRIDA RUIZ, Elsa
ZURITA LOZANO, Valle
BEGONA ALVAREZ, Maialen

O~NOUBhWN

Serie 15 de 17

1 SERRANO ARRANZ, Lucia
ARROYO GARCIA, Sonia
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Camino
RUIZ BARREDO, Angela
ASNAGHI, Alice

CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba

VIEDMA ANSA, Marta
GAVINO TORO, Maria

O~N O U WN

Serie 16 de 17

2 PAVIA SOSA, Maria Rosa
BECERRO BODAS, Berta
CANTERO OCHOA, Carla
PROVENCIO ROMERO,, Alicia
DE SEPULVEDA GARCIA, Marina
GONZALEZ MARRERO, Elena M2

~N oo bhw

Serie 17 de 17

MARTIN DE CASTRO, Ana
REGORDAN SILVA, Beatriz
MEZCUA JIMENA, Victoria

MAY GOFFIN, Molly

PASCUAL GUTIERREZ, Maria Teresa
GONZALEZ GARCIA, Alicia

MEDINA CANAS, Marta

LOPEZ LOPEZ, Catalina M2

00 ~NOoOUhWNE

92 30+
88 30+
90 30+
88 30+
92 30+
91 30+
89 30+
88 30+
97 25+
93 25+
96 25+
97 25+
95 25+
94 25+
9 25+
96 25+
95 25+
97 25+
94 25+
96 25+
97 25+
93 25+
97 25+
9% 25+
97 25+
96 25+
96 25+
95 25+
99 20+
02 20+
99 20+
99 20+
99 20+
01 20+
00 20+
01 20+
98 20+
00 20+
98 20+
01 20+
00 20+
99 20+

C.D.E. Mako

C.N. Tres Cantos
C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Cuatro Caminos
C.P. La Roda

C. Tenerife Masters
C.N. Cuatro Caminos
C.N. Terrassa

Master Natacion Tomelloso
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Las Palmas

C.N. Valleverde

C. Tenis Chamartin
C.N. Tres Cantos
C.N. San Blas

C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Vulcania Master
Galdakao I.T.

C.N. Madrid Moscardo
C.N. Aquamasters

C. Tenis Chamartin
Galdakao I.T.

C.D. Halegatos

C.N. Cornella

Ardoi C.N.I.K.

Club Natacion San Juan

C.N. Las Palmas

C.N. Tres Cantos

C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer
C.N. Alhama

C.D.E. Mako

C.N. Valleverde

C. Tenis Chamartin

C.N. Alcala

Master Natacion Tomelloso
C.N. Master Madrid

Club Hecules Termaria
C.N. Camargo

Master Natacion Tomelloso
C.N. Inca

37.60
37.82
32.55
31.46
32.49
36.43
37.20
40.84

43.20
43.15
42.87
47.32

40.11
39.72
39.09
37.25
38.82
39.57
40.03
41.16

36.27
34.12
33.72
30.90
31.80
33.91
34.86
36.73

53.70
46.23
39.49
40.24
50.50
55.17

37.74
35.10
33.31
31.04
32.64
34.77
35.98
39.26
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.73405
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